ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/3/2025 3900 BLOCK JAY LN CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025 4800 BLOCK WEBER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025 1600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
11/3/2025 5000 BLOCK WEBER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025 3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF PREMISES CHECK
RD
11/3/2025 1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025 APPROX LOC: 5204 OLD  TRAFFIC STOP
PLUM GROVE RD
11/3/2025 2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
11/3/2025 3400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
11/3/2025 4700 BLOCK BARKER AVE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025 APPROX LOC: 5431 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASTOR LN
11/3/2025 4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025 2600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF PREMISES CHECK
RD
11/3/2025 1400 BLOCK GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025 1400 BLOCK GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025 1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025 3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF PREMISES CHECK
RD
11/3/2025 3200 BLOCK PLUM WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE DR
11/3/2025 2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN AMBULANCE CALL
RD
11/3/2025 3200 BLOCK CAMPBELL AMBULANCE CALL
ST
11/3/2025 3800 BLOCK WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL

11/6/2025 12:28:25 PM



Incident Date Report Number

11/3/2025

11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025
11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025
11/3/2025

11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025
11/3/2025

11/3/2025

RMP25-002376

RMP25-002377

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3900 BLOCK BALMORAL
CT

3900 BLOCK OWL DR

3200 BLOCK CENTRAL RD
3900 BLOCK MEADOW DR
APPROX LOC:

ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2801
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

3200 BLOCK MEADOW DR
4200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

APPROX LOC: 3130
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 2158 PLUM
GROVE RD

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
1600 BLOCK WINNETKA
CIR

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
2800 BLOCK WEST

FRONTAGE RD

2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

4900 BLOCK WEBER DR
2100 BLOCK PLUM
GROVE RD

KIRCHOFF RD / EAST
FRONTAGE RD

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

THEFT OF SERVICE
ACCIDENT

MOTORIST ASSIST

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/6/2025 12:28:25 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025
11/3/2025

11/3/2025
11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025
11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

RMP25-002378

RMP25-002379

RMP25-002380

RMP25-002381

RMP25-002382

RMP25-002383

RMP25-002384

11600 BLOCK IRVING
PARK RD

3700 BLOCK PHEASANT
DR

11600 BLOCK IRVING
PARK RD

11600 BLOCK IRVING
PARK RD

11600 BLOCK IRVING
PARK RD

11600 BLOCK IRVING
PARK RD

4500 BLOCK LINCOLN AVE
2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
PKWY

4700 BLOCK BARKER AVE
2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

3100 BLOCK WEST
FRONTAGE RD

3800 BLOCK BOBWHITE
Cil

4600 BLOCK KINGS WALK
DR

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR

100 BLOCK YARROW CT
VERMONT ST / WILSON
AVE

0 BLOCK FALMOUTH ON
OXFORD

3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

INVESTIGATION
PREMISES CHECK

CODE 2
AMBULANCE CALL

PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

THEFT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

PARKING COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/6/2025 12:28:25 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

11/3/2025 2600 BLOCK PARK ST AMBULANCE CALL

11/3/2025 4000 BLOCK ALGONQUIN CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

11/3/2025 4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL

11/3/2025 4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR LOUD NOISE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

11/3/2025 3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF AMBULANCE CALL
RD

11/3/2025 5800 BLOCK NORTH AMBULANCE CALL
CORONA DR

11/6/2025 12:28:25 PM



