



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/3/2025		3900 BLOCK JAY LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		4800 BLOCK WEBER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		1600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		5000 BLOCK WEBER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	
11/3/2025		1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		APPROX LOC: 5204 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/3/2025		2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		3400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		4700 BLOCK BARKER AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		APPROX LOC: 5431 ASTOR LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		2600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	
11/3/2025		1400 BLOCK GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		1400 BLOCK GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	
11/3/2025		3200 BLOCK PLUM GROVE DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2025		2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		3200 BLOCK CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		3800 BLOCK WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/3/2025		3900 BLOCK BALMORAL CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		3900 BLOCK OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/3/2025		3200 BLOCK CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/3/2025		3900 BLOCK MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		APPROX LOC: 2801 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		3200 BLOCK MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		4200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		APPROX LOC: 3130 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		APPROX LOC: 2158 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		1600 BLOCK WINNETKA CIR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		2800 BLOCK WEST FRONTAGE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025	<b>RMP25-002376</b>	2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2025		4900 BLOCK WEBER DR	THEFT OF SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025	<b>RMP25-002377</b>	2100 BLOCK PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2025		KIRCHOFF RD / EAST FRONTAGE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/3/2025	RMP25-002378	11600 BLOCK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2025	RMP25-002379	3700 BLOCK PHEASANT DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2025	RMP25-002380	11600 BLOCK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2025	RMP25-002381	11600 BLOCK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2025	RMP25-002382	11600 BLOCK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2025	RMP25-002383	11600 BLOCK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2025	RMP25-002384	4500 BLOCK LINCOLN AVE	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2025		2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		4700 BLOCK BARKER AVE	CODE 2	
11/3/2025		2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	
11/3/2025		3100 BLOCK WEST FRONTAGE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		3800 BLOCK BOBWHITE CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		4600 BLOCK KINGS WALK DR	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2025		100 BLOCK YARROW CT	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
11/3/2025		VERMONT ST / WILSON AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		0 BLOCK FALMOUTH ON OXFORD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/3/2025		2600 BLOCK PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		4000 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/3/2025		3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2025		5800 BLOCK NORTH CORONA DR	AMBULANCE CALL	